
 

Starbound National Talent Competition 
Paramus, NJ – WINNERS  

Top 3 SOLO Junior Petite Intermediate 

PLACEMENT 
ROUTINE 

ID 
ROUTINE TITLE SCORE STUDIO NAME PERFORMERS 

1ST 168 
MY LITTLE GIRL (JULIETTE 
BERTUZZI) 

286.1 
Betty Jeans Dance 
Studio 

JULIETTE BERTUZZI 

2ND 574 
AIN'T YOUR MAMA (MILA 
STACK) 

284.8 
MJ’s House of 
Dance 

MILA STACK 

3RD 143 FISH DANCE (ANGIE WU) 281.6 
Huaxia Chinese 
School at Bergen 

ANGIE WU 

  

Top 5 SOLO Junior Petite Competitive 

PLACEMENT 
ROUTINE 

ID 
ROUTINE TITLE SCORE STUDIO NAME PERFORMERS 

1ST 533 
APPLAUSE (CHARLOTTE 
OZNER) 

294.6 
MJ’s House of 
Dance 

CHARLOTTE OZNER 

2ND 233 
GET HAPPY (ELIZABETH 
JENS) 

291.7 Tribe Body ELIZABETH JENS 

3RD 170 
STILL I FLY (ILARIA EL 
JAMAL) 

291.6 
Betty Jeans Dance 
Studio 

ILARIA EL JAMAL 

4TH 239 
WINGS (ALESSANDRA 
SIMON) 

291 Tribe Body ALESSANDRA SIMON 

5TH 169 
I AM MOANA (GABRIELLA 
BERTUZZI) 

289.1 
Betty Jeans Dance 
Studio 

GABRIELLA BERTUZZI 

  

Top SOLO Junior Petite Elite 

PLACEMENT 
ROUTINE 

ID 
ROUTINE TITLE SCORE STUDIO NAME PERFORMERS 

1ST 232 RISE UP (LILY HEDDEN) 293.5 Tribe Body LILY HEDDEN 

  

Top SOLO Junior Intermediate 

PLACEMENT 
ROUTINE 

ID 
ROUTINE TITLE SCORE STUDIO NAME PERFORMERS 

1ST 567 TWO (MIA LAUCELLA) 290.7 
MJ’s House of 
Dance 

MIA LAUCELLA 

  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Top 3 SOLO Junior Competitive 

PLACEMENT 
ROUTINE 

ID 
ROUTINE TITLE SCORE STUDIO NAME PERFORMERS 

1ST 561 
SOMEBODY’S WATCHING 
(MIKAELA CIANFROCCO) 

295.8 
MJ’s House of 
Dance 

MIKAELA CIANFROCCO 

2ND 254 
COLORS OF THE WIND 
(OLIVIA MESSINGER) 

291.8 Tribe Body OLIVIA MESSINGER 

3RD 248 
I'VE GOT THE WORLD ON A 
STRING (GEMMA 
MARGAGLIOTTA) 

288.8 Tribe Body GEMMA MARGAGLIOTTA 

  

Top 5 SOLO Junior Elite 

PLACEMENT 
ROUTINE 

ID 
ROUTINE TITLE SCORE STUDIO NAME PERFORMERS 

1ST 173 
SHINE (ARYANNA 
CUADRADO) 

296.5 
Betty Jeans Dance 
Studio 

ARYANNA CUADRADO 

2ND 172 
DREAM IT POSSIBLE 
(AUBREY WEYANT) 

295.7 
Betty Jeans Dance 
Studio 

AUBREY WEYANT 

3RD 510 
FIRE AWAY!! (GALIT 
BRANDMAN) 

295.4 
Independent-
Brandman Gigi 
and Galit 

GALIT BRANDMAN 

4TH 327 
IT'S ALL ABOUT ME (AVERY 
BYRNES) 

292.9 
Betty Jeans Dance 
Studio 

AVERY BYRNES 

5TH 332 
I'M ALREADY THERE 
(CLAIRE CROSSMAN) 

290.2 
Betty Jeans Dance 
Studio 

CLAIRE CROSSMAN 

  

Top SOLO Junior Pre-Teen Competitive 

PLACEMENT 
ROUTINE 

ID 
ROUTINE TITLE SCORE STUDIO NAME PERFORMERS 

1ST 553 
LIKE THAT (KASSIDY 
MAYNARD) 

288.2 
MJ’s House of 
Dance 

KASSIDY MAYNARD 

  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Top 10 SOLO Junior Pre-Teen Elite 

PLACEMENT 
ROUTINE 

ID 
ROUTINE TITLE SCORE STUDIO NAME PERFORMERS 

1ST 251 
COSMIC LOVE (ELIZABETH 
DEMEO) 

295 Tribe Body ELIZABETH DEMEO 

2ND 511 
BANG BANG!! (GIGI 
BRANDMAN) 

294.2 
Independent-
Brandman Gigi 
and Galit 

GIGI BRANDMAN 

3RD 249 
ORANGE COLORED SKY 
(ELIZABETH DEMEO) 

292.3 Tribe Body ELIZABETH DEMEO 

4TH 253 
EMPIRE STATE OF MIND 
(ELLA STECKELMAN) 

292 Tribe Body ELLA STECKELMAN 

5TH 175 
THE MOST BEAUTIFUL 
THINGS (CAMERON 
VANRIPER) 

291.9 
Betty Jeans Dance 
Studio 

CAMERON VANRIPER 

6TH 255 
FEEL BEAUTIFUL 
(JULIETTE HARASYMIAK) 

291.4 Tribe Body JULIETTE HARASYMIAK 

7TH 174 
WHO I'M MEANT TO BE 
(KAITLYN HART) 

291.2 
Betty Jeans Dance 
Studio 

KAITLYN HART 

8TH 246 
DREAM A LITTLE DREAM 
OF ME (JULIETTE 
HARASYMIAK) 

290.7 Tribe Body JULIETTE HARASYMIAK 

9TH 250 
GLAM (SAMANTHA 
ANASTASI) 

290.2 Tribe Body SAMANTHA ANASTASI 

10TH 252 
FABULOUS, BABY! (LYLA 
CERVINO) 

289.1 Tribe Body LYLA CERVINO 

  

Top SOLO Teen Intermediate 

PLACEMENT 
ROUTINE 

ID 
ROUTINE TITLE SCORE STUDIO NAME PERFORMERS 

1ST 594 
TRAMPOLINE (AVA 
QUINONES) 

284.7 
MJ’s House of 
Dance 

AVA QUINONES 

  

Top SOLO Teen Competitive 

PLACEMENT 
ROUTINE 

ID 
ROUTINE TITLE SCORE STUDIO NAME PERFORMERS 

1ST 568 YOUTH (AVA AZZARATTO) 293.6 
MJ’s House of 
Dance 

AVA AZZARATTO 

  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Top 10 SOLO Teen Elite 

PLACEMENT 
ROUTINE 

ID 
ROUTINE TITLE SCORE STUDIO NAME PERFORMERS 

1ST 180 
CONTEMPLATION (ABIGAIL 
PEZZULLO) 

296.3 
Betty Jeans Dance 
Studio 

ABIGAIL PEZZULLO 

2ND 340 
EVOLUTION (ALISON 
VANRIPER) 

293 
Betty Jeans Dance 
Studio 

ALISON VANRIPER 

3RD 329 
NATURAL WOMEN (OLIVIA 
GROUCHER) 

291.6 
Betty Jeans Dance 
Studio 

OLIVIA GROUCHER 

4TH 411 
THIS IS THE WALK (SOPHIA 
MARTINEZ) 

291.4 Dance Dimensions SOPHIA MARTINEZ 

5TH 421 TROUBLE (AMELIA BLUME) 291 Dance Dimensions AMELIA BLUME 

6TH 333 
WHERE'S MY LOVE (PETRA 
SLAUGHTER) 

290.7 
Betty Jeans Dance 
Studio 

PETRA SLAUGHTER 

7TH 439 
HOEDOWN (NINA 
NARVAEZ) 

290.5 Dance Dimensions NINA NARVAEZ 

8TH 198 
DON'T FORGET ABOUT ME 
(KAYLEE BROWN) 

290.4 
Betty Jeans Dance 
Studio 

KAYLEE BROWN 

9TH 420 
TRICKLE (ANNA 
PREDIGER) 

290 Dance Dimensions ANNA PREDIGER 

10TH 415 
THE FINAL NIGHT (KATE 
RIFON) 

289.2 Dance Dimensions KATE RIFON 

  

Top 3 SOLO Senior Intermediate 

PLACEMENT 
ROUTINE 

ID 
ROUTINE TITLE SCORE STUDIO NAME PERFORMERS 

1ST 141 
SILK ROAD (MEGAN 
NEWTON) 

284.9 
Huaxia Chinese 
School at Bergen 

MEGAN NEWTON 

2ND 549 
LOOK LIKE YOU (HALEY 
REYES) 

283.2 
MJ’s House of 
Dance 

HALEY REYES 

3RD 545 JANET (HALEY REYES) 280.3 
MJ’s House of 
Dance 

HALEY REYES 

  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Top 10 SOLO Senior Competitive 

PLACEMENT 
ROUTINE 

ID 
ROUTINE TITLE SCORE STUDIO NAME PERFORMERS 

1ST 142 WARRIOR (SASHA LEE) 291.7 
Huaxia Chinese 
School at Bergen 

SASHA LEE 

2ND 120 
THE CRANE DANCE 
(RACHEL LEE) 

291.5 
Jersey Shore 
Chinese School 

RACHEL LEE 

3RD 537 
EVERYTHING I WANTED 
(KAYLA TESORO) 

289.9 
MJ’s House of 
Dance 

KAYLA TESORO 

4TH 102 
THAT'S LIFE (ADRIANA 
GIANNETTI) 

289.2 Vicki's Studio ADRIANA GIANNETTI 

5TH 140 
AWAKENING OF TANG 
FIGURE (CATHERINE 
CHEN) 

289.1 
Huaxia Chinese 
School at Bergen 

CATHERINE CHEN 

6TH 532 
ALL MY GIRLS LIKE TO 
FIGHT (RILEY COLFORD) 

288.3 
MJ’s House of 
Dance 

RILEY COLFORD 

7TH 554 
LISTEN BEFORE I GO 
(MOLLY BERNAL) 

288.2 
MJ’s House of 
Dance 

MOLLY BERNAL 

8TH 558 
SKINNY LOVE (KYLIE 
WELLS) 

287.7 
MJ’s House of 
Dance 

KYLIE WELLS 

9TH 536 
BURY A FRIEND (ABIGAIL 
SIEGEL) 

286.8 
MJ’s House of 
Dance 

ABIGAIL SIEGEL 

10TH 555 
OPEN ARMS (ABIGAIL 
SIEGEL) 

286 
MJ’s House of 
Dance 

ABIGAIL SIEGEL 

  
 

Top 10 SOLO Senior Elite 

PLACEMENT 
ROUTINE 

ID 
ROUTINE TITLE SCORE STUDIO NAME PERFORMERS 

1ST 410 
SOMETHING LIKE THIS 
(MELINDA MO) 

296.5 Dance Dimensions MELINDA MO 

2ND 432 
MEDALLION (LINDSAY 
MCFADDEN) 

294.3 Dance Dimensions LINDSAY MCFADDEN 

3RD 435 
RIVERMAN (FRANCESCA 
CASAGRANDE) 

294.1 Dance Dimensions 
FRANCESCA 
CASAGRANDE 

4TH 339 FEVER (BRIANNA RILEY) 294 
Betty Jeans Dance 
Studio 

BRIANNA RILEY 

5TH 425 WORK (SARAH AHKAO) 293.9 Dance Dimensions SARAH AHKAO 

6TH 417 WAVES (SARAH AHKAO) 293.3 Dance Dimensions SARAH AHKAO 

7TH 423 
HARD TO LOVE (ALEXA 
CAPPARELLI) 

291.4 Dance Dimensions ALEXA CAPPARELLI 

8TH 335 
PANIC ROOM (ANTONIA 
LIVOTI) 

290.1 
Betty Jeans Dance 
Studio 

ANTONIA LIVOTI 

9TH 187 
WHO AM I (ELOISE 
MCCONNELL) 

289.7 
Betty Jeans Dance 
Studio 

ELOISE MCCONNELL 

10TH 346 
ICY GRL (JULIA 
WILTSHIRE) 

289.1 
Betty Jeans Dance 
Studio 

JULIA WILTSHIRE 

  
 
 
 

Top 10 SOLO Super Senior Elite 



PLACEMENT 
ROUTINE 

ID 
ROUTINE TITLE SCORE STUDIO NAME PERFORMERS 

1ST 343 
SPEAKING IN TONGUE 
(JULIA KAPOGIANNIS) 

295.2 
Betty Jeans Dance 
Studio 

JULIA KAPOGIANNIS 

2ND 331 
SHOOK (RAEGAN 
VANZANDT) 

295 
Betty Jeans Dance 
Studio 

RAEGAN VANZANDT 

3RD 437 
THE FINAL CURTAIN 
(MADELEINE KENNEDY) 

294.8 Dance Dimensions MADELEINE KENNEDY 

4TH 433 
THE ENTERTAINER 
(SOPHIA GARDNER) 

294.6 Dance Dimensions SOPHIA GARDNER 

5TH 436 
LOST IN TIME (ELA 
ALBARDAK) 

293.1 Dance Dimensions ELA ALBARDAK 

6TH 434 
HOTEL CALIFORNIA 
(MEGAN MCFADDEN) 

292.2 Dance Dimensions MEGAN MCFADDEN 

7TH 393 
SAY SOMETHING (RACHEL 
SERVIDIO) 

290.9 
Betty Jeans Dance 
Studio 

RACHEL SERVIDIO 

8TH 579 
BRAND NEW (JACQUELYN 
IZZO) 

290.5 
MJ’s House of 
Dance 

JACQUELYN IZZO 

9TH 418 
BUILD IT UP (ELA 
ALBARDAK) 

290.2 Dance Dimensions ELA ALBARDAK 

10TH 342 
WAITING ON THE WORLD 
TO CHANGE (EMILY 
GORDON) 

289 
Betty Jeans Dance 
Studio 

EMILY GORDON 

  

Top DUET/TRIO Junior Petite Intermediate 

PLACEMENT 
ROUTINE 

ID 
ROUTINE TITLE SCORE STUDIO NAME PERFORMERS 

1ST 560 OOPS 282.4 
MJ’s House of 
Dance 

EMERSON ALBERRY, EVE 
DUDLEY, KIRA KUBAT 

  

Top DUET/TRIO Junior Petite Competitive 

PLACEMENT 
ROUTINE 

ID 
ROUTINE TITLE SCORE STUDIO NAME PERFORMERS 

1ST 386 BEYONCE 284.5 
Betty Jeans Dance 
Studio 

PAISLEE WEYANT, 
PEYTON CABALLERO, 
REESE BYRNES 

  

Top DUET/TRIO Junior Intermediate 

PLACEMENT 
ROUTINE 

ID 
ROUTINE TITLE SCORE STUDIO NAME PERFORMERS 

1ST 622 WE CAN 281.2 
Studio B Dance 
Center 

ALLIE VINCITORE, 
CHRISTINA D'AMICO, LOLA 
GRABELL 

  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Top 3 DUET/TRIO Junior Competitive 

PLACEMENT 
ROUTINE 

ID 
ROUTINE TITLE SCORE STUDIO NAME PERFORMERS 

1ST 534 AVE MARIA 293.1 
MJ’s House of 
Dance 

BRIANNE VARVARO, 
KASSIDY MAYNARD, 
MIKAELA CIANFROCCO 

2ND 570 DEEPEST LONELY 293 
MJ’s House of 
Dance 

AVA AZZARATTO, 
KASSIDY MAYNARD 

3RD 571 THE PREY 290.9 
MJ’s House of 
Dance 

BRIANNE VARVARO, 
KASSIDY MAYNARD 

  

Top 3 DUET/TRIO Junior Elite 

PLACEMENT 
ROUTINE 

ID 
ROUTINE TITLE SCORE STUDIO NAME PERFORMERS 

1ST 238 HEY PACHUCO 296.2 Tribe Body 
ABBY MCDEVITT, ELLA 
STECKELMAN, SAMANTHA 
ANASTASI 

2ND 181 SIDE BY SIDE 295.7 
Betty Jeans Dance 
Studio 

ARYANNA CUADRADO, 
KAITLYN HART 

3RD 182 OBLIVION 294.3 
Betty Jeans Dance 
Studio 

ABIGAIL PEZZULLO, 
CAMERON VAN RIPER 

  

Top DUET/TRIO Teen Intermediate 

PLACEMENT 
ROUTINE 

ID 
ROUTINE TITLE SCORE STUDIO NAME PERFORMERS 

1ST 212 
GULLY -CAN YOU HEARE 
US 

285.5 
Volta Dance 
Studio 

MAJA GOLIK, MATTHEW 
BALDOWSKI 

  

Top 3 DUET/TRIO Teen Elite 

PLACEMENT 
ROUTINE 

ID 
ROUTINE TITLE SCORE STUDIO NAME PERFORMERS 

1ST 441 SUPERBASS 292.8 Dance Dimensions 
LAILA ALBARDAK, NINA 
NARVAEZ, SOPHIA 
MARTINEZ 

2ND 354 STONE AND WATER 289.4 
Betty Jeans Dance 
Studio 

ALISON VANRIPER, 
MORGAN WHITESELL 

3RD 429 BLACK AND GOLD 288.6 Dance Dimensions 
ANNA PREDIGER, KATE 
RIFON 

  

Top DUET/TRIO Senior Competitive 

PLACEMENT 
ROUTINE 

ID 
ROUTINE TITLE SCORE STUDIO NAME PERFORMERS 

1ST 569 NO GUARANTEE 289.5 
MJ’s House of 
Dance 

CASSIDY BOLTZ, KAYLA 
TESORO 

  
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 

Top 10 DUET/TRIO Senior Elite 

PLACEMENT 
ROUTINE 

ID 
ROUTINE TITLE SCORE STUDIO NAME PERFORMERS 

1ST 472 STAMPEDE 295.5 Dance Dimensions 

ALEXA CAPPARELLI, 
FRANCESCA 
CASAGRANDE, MELINDA 
MO 

2ND 438 THE STRUGGLE WITHIN 295.3 Dance Dimensions 
LINDSAY MCFADDEN, 
SARAH AHKAO, SOPHIA 
GARDNER 

3RD 440 AFRICA 295 Dance Dimensions 
LINDSAY MCFADDEN, 
MEGAN MCFADDEN 

4TH 355 I WON'T 292 
Betty Jeans Dance 
Studio 

ANTONIA LIVOTI, HANNAH 
BREEN 

5TH 353 TWO 291.8 
Betty Jeans Dance 
Studio 

KAYLEE BROWN, 
ROSALEE 
GALANOPOULOS 

6TH 588 SALUTE 291.5 
MJ’s House of 
Dance 

ERIKA HUGHES, 
JACQUELYN IZZO 

7TH 377 CHASING CARS 291.4 
Betty Jeans Dance 
Studio 

JULIA KAPOGIANNIS, 
MADISON SCROCCA 

8TH 382 LIL BEBES 291.1 
Betty Jeans Dance 
Studio 

ISABELLA ABARCA, JULIA 
WILTSHIRE, RYLEE 
VANZANDT 

9TH 383 I AM BETTER 290.3 
Betty Jeans Dance 
Studio 

MADISON SCROCCA, 
RAEGAN VANZANDT 

10TH 378 SILHOUETTE 290.2 
Betty Jeans Dance 
Studio 

RAEGAN VANZANDT, 
RYLEE VANZANDT 

  

Top 5 SMALL GROUP, LARGE GROUP Junior Petite 
Intermediate 

PLACEMENT 
ROUTINE 

ID 
ROUTINE TITLE SCORE STUDIO NAME PERFORMERS 

1ST 242 
NEVER FULLY DRESSED 
WITHOUT A SMILE 

289.1 Tribe Body  

2ND 581 STAYIN' ALIVE 285.8 
MJ’s House of 
Dance 

 

3RD 190 SPICE GIRLS 283.5 
Betty Jeans Dance 
Studio 

 

4TH 164 YOU ARE MY SUNSHINE 282.6 
Betty Jeans Dance 
Studio 

 

5TH 580 BEAUTY AND THE BEAST 281.4 
MJ’s House of 
Dance 

 

  
 
 
 
 
  



Top 3 SMALL GROUP, LARGE GROUP Junior Petite 
Competitive 

PLACEMENT 
ROUTINE 

ID 
ROUTINE TITLE SCORE STUDIO NAME PERFORMERS 

1ST 231 GET UP AND DANCE 293.1 Tribe Body  

2ND 244 DREAM 292 Tribe Body  

3RD 194 SLUMBER PARTY GIRLS 285.6 
Betty Jeans Dance 
Studio 

 

  

Top SMALL GROUP, LARGE GROUP Junior Petite Elite 

PLACEMENT 
ROUTINE 

ID 
ROUTINE TITLE SCORE STUDIO NAME PERFORMERS 

1ST 445 TACO PARTY 290.3 Dance Dimensions  

  

Top 10 SMALL GROUP, LARGE GROUP Junior Intermediate 

PLACEMENT 
ROUTINE 

ID 
ROUTINE TITLE SCORE STUDIO NAME PERFORMERS 

1ST 584 IT'S A GOOD DAY 291.9 
MJ’s House of 
Dance 

 

2ND 273 HAND CLAP 290.6 Dance 2000  

3RD 589 DANGEROUS 285.8 
MJ’s House of 
Dance 

 

4TH 616 WORK FOR IT 285.2 
Studio B Dance 
Center 

 

5TH 612 
YOU SHOULD SEE ME IN A 
CROWN 

283.8 
Studio B Dance 
Center 

 

6TH 590 THREE LITTLE BIRDS 283.5 
MJ’s House of 
Dance 

 

7TH 209 DOJA CAT REMIX 283.4 
Volta Dance 
Studio 

 

8TH 617 A LEAGUE OF THEIR OWN 283.3 
Studio B Dance 
Center 

 

9TH 463 BILLS 282.6 Dance Dimensions  

10TH 613 ROTTEN TO THE CORE 282.3 
Studio B Dance 
Center 

 

10TH 462 
DON'T YOU WORRY 'BOUT 
A THING 

282.3 Dance Dimensions  

  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Top 5 SMALL GROUP, LARGE GROUP Junior Competitive 

PLACEMENT 
ROUTINE 

ID 
ROUTINE TITLE SCORE STUDIO NAME PERFORMERS 

1ST 586 KNOCK ON WOOD 291.1 
MJ’s House of 
Dance 

 

2ND 593 GOOSEBUMPS 290.8 
MJ’s House of 
Dance 

 

3RD 587 HALLELUJAH 290.2 
MJ’s House of 
Dance 

 

4TH 234 LITTLE BIRD 288.8 Tribe Body  

5TH 195 ONE BAD APPLE 287.5 
Betty Jeans Dance 
Studio 

 

  

Top 10 SMALL GROUP, LARGE GROUP Junior Elite 

PLACEMENT 
ROUTINE 

ID 
ROUTINE TITLE SCORE STUDIO NAME PERFORMERS 

1ST 236 NAEEM 296.7 Tribe Body  

2ND 243 
WHEN THE CHIPS ARE 
DOWN 

295.9 Tribe Body  

3RD 241 DISCO POP 295.6 Tribe Body  

4TH 237 COLD HEARTED SNAKE 292.7 Tribe Body  

5TH 366 CONSTELLATIONS 292.5 
Betty Jeans Dance 
Studio 

 

6TH 458 KICKIN' IT OLD SCHOOL 290.9 Dance Dimensions  

6TH 360 STAND BY ME 290.9 
Betty Jeans Dance 
Studio 

 

7TH 362 BONJOUR PARIS 290.6 
Betty Jeans Dance 
Studio 

 

8TH 455 BASKETBALL STOMP 290.4 Dance Dimensions  

9TH 160 DONKEY POT PIE 290.3 
Betty Jeans Dance 
Studio 

 

10TH 356 WE'RE GONNA PARTY 290 
Betty Jeans Dance 
Studio 

 

  

Top SMALL GROUP, LARGE GROUP Teen Competitive 

PLACEMENT 
ROUTINE 

ID 
ROUTINE TITLE SCORE STUDIO NAME PERFORMERS 

1ST 582 GOING BAD 292.5 
MJ’s House of 
Dance 

 

  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Top 3 SMALL GROUP, LARGE GROUP Teen Elite 

PLACEMENT 
ROUTINE 

ID 
ROUTINE TITLE SCORE STUDIO NAME PERFORMERS 

1ST 452 CONTROL 293.7 Dance Dimensions  

2ND 456 TAKE YOU 293 Dance Dimensions  

3RD 459 SHAPE OF US 292.2 Dance Dimensions  

  

Top 5 SMALL GROUP, LARGE GROUP Senior Intermediate 

PLACEMENT 
ROUTINE 

ID 
ROUTINE TITLE SCORE STUDIO NAME PERFORMERS 

1ST 490 CARRY ME HOME 289.1 
Jackson Liberty 
High School 

 

2ND 491 REVOLUTION 6 288.3 
Jackson Liberty 
High School 

 

3RD 619 
ANOTHER ONE BITES THE 
DUST 

282.2 
Studio B Dance 
Center 

 

4TH 615 
LETS HEAR IT FOR THE 
BOY 

280.3 
Studio B Dance 
Center 

 

5TH 614 FIRELIGHT 278.9 
Studio B Dance 
Center 

 

  

Top 5 SMALL GROUP, LARGE GROUP Senior Competitive 

PLACEMENT 
ROUTINE 

ID 
ROUTINE TITLE SCORE STUDIO NAME PERFORMERS 

1ST 535 BREEZEBLOCKS 292.7 
MJ’s House of 
Dance 

 

2ND 272 GLAM 290.4 Dance 2000  

3RD 583 I NEED YOU 289.1 
MJ’s House of 
Dance 

 

4TH 101 WHOLE LOTTA WOMAN 287.4 Vicki's Studio  

5TH 270 THE SHOW MUST GO ON 283.3 Dance 2000  

  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Top 10 SMALL GROUP, LARGE GROUP Senior Elite 

PLACEMENT 
ROUTINE 

ID 
ROUTINE TITLE SCORE STUDIO NAME PERFORMERS 

1ST 460 HAPPY ENDING 296.9 Dance Dimensions  

2ND 461 STAY 296.2 Dance Dimensions  

3RD 457 
ANOTHER ONE BITES THE 
DUST 

296 Dance Dimensions  

4TH 454 FALLING SLOWLY 293.9 Dance Dimensions  

5TH 575 SMILING 292.8 
MJ’s House of 
Dance 

 

6TH 364 HOLD ON TO ME 291.5 
Betty Jeans Dance 
Studio 

 

7TH 363 JUST KIDS 291.3 
Betty Jeans Dance 
Studio 

 

8TH 367 BANDITS 290.7 
Betty Jeans Dance 
Studio 

 

9TH 368 WHATS THE TEA 290.6 
Betty Jeans Dance 
Studio 

 

10TH 576 BABYLON 290.5 
MJ’s House of 
Dance 

 

  

Top LINE Teen Elite 

PLACEMENT 
ROUTINE 

ID 
ROUTINE TITLE SCORE STUDIO NAME PERFORMERS 

1ST 470 GERONIMO 296.8 Dance Dimensions  

  

Top PRODUCTION Teen 

PLACEMENT 
ROUTINE 

ID 
ROUTINE TITLE SCORE STUDIO NAME PERFORMERS 

1ST 161 COME ALIVE 291.6 
Betty Jeans Dance 
Studio 

 

  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Little Miss Starbound 

PLACEMENT 
ROUTINE 

ID 
ROUTINE TITLE SCORE STUDIO NAME PERFORMERS 

1ST 556 
RAINING POURING 
(CHARLOTTE OZNER) 

290.4 
MJ’s House of 
Dance 

CHARLOTTE OZNER 

  

Junior Miss Starbound 

PLACEMENT 
ROUTINE 

ID 
ROUTINE TITLE SCORE STUDIO NAME PERFORMERS 

1ST 540 
GOODBYE YELLOW BRICK 
ROAD (MIKAELA 
CIANFROCCO) 

294.3 
MJ’s House of 
Dance 

MIKAELA CIANFROCCO 

  
 

Teen Miss Starbound 

PLACEMENT 
ROUTINE 

ID 
ROUTINE TITLE SCORE STUDIO NAME PERFORMERS 

1ST 544 
INCOMPLETE (AVA 
AZZARATTO) 

296.3 
MJ’s House of 
Dance 

AVA AZZARATTO 

  

Miss Starbound 

PLACEMENT 
ROUTINE 

ID 
ROUTINE TITLE SCORE STUDIO NAME PERFORMERS 

1ST 551 MIRROR (MOLLY BERNAL) 289.1 
MJ’s House of 
Dance 

MOLLY BERNAL 

  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Choreography Award 

PLACEMENT 
ROUTINE 

ID 
ROUTINE TITLE  STUDIO NAME  

 WINNER 575 SMILING   
MJ’s House of 

Dance 
  

  

Entertainment Award 

PLACEMENT 
ROUTINE 

ID 
ROUTINE TITLE  STUDIO NAME  

WINNER  470 GERONIMO   
Dance 

Dimensions 
  

  

  

Technique Award 

PLACEMENT    STUDIO NAME  

WINNER        Tribe Body   

  

Photogenic Award 
  DANCER  STUDIO NAME  

 Junior 
Petite 

   Paislee Weyant   
Betty Jeans 

Dance Studio 
  

 Junior    Aubrey Weyant   
Betty Jeans 

Dance Studio 
  

Senior    Kaitlyn Tayntor   
Betty Jeans 

Dance Studio 
  

  

Costume Award 

 ROUTINE 
ID 

ROUTINE TITLE  STUDIO NAME PERFORMERS 

Junior 
Petite  

556  Raining Pouring   
MJ’s House of 

Dance 
Charlotte Ozner 

Junior  561 Somebody’s Watching   
MJ’s House of 

Dance 
Mikaela Cianfrocco 

 Teen 120  The Crane Dance   
Jersey Shore 

Chinese School 
Rachel Lee 

 


